
Orbassano 17 03 24 Epoca - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 230 CANALE U. 16:08.603
Tempo gara

1 1:34.173 + 00.465 16:32:09.076

2 1:33.708 --------- 16:33:42.784

3 1:35.278 + 01.570 16:35:18.062

4 1:35.317 + 01.609 16:36:53.379

5 1:36.184 + 02.476 16:38:29.563

6 1:38.272 + 04.564 16:40:07.835

7 1:38.356 + 04.648 16:41:46.191

8 1:39.828 + 06.120 16:43:26.019

9 1:38.411 + 04.703 16:45:04.430

10 1:39.076 + 05.368 16:46:43.506

 Po. 2 - # 718 SCHIAVO G. + 19.444
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.058 + 00.743 16:32:11.961

2 1:36.315 --------- 16:33:48.276

3 1:36.400 + 00.085 16:35:24.676

4 1:38.804 + 02.489 16:37:03.480

5 1:38.938 + 02.623 16:38:42.418

6 1:39.088 + 02.773 16:40:21.506

7 1:39.878 + 03.563 16:42:01.384

8 1:38.723 + 02.408 16:43:40.107

9 1:40.079 + 03.764 16:45:20.186

10 1:42.764 + 06.449 16:47:02.950

 Po. 3 - # 147 MURARO A. + 29.673
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.540 + 00.937 16:32:13.443

2 1:37.603 --------- 16:33:51.046

3 1:38.905 + 01.302 16:35:29.951

4 1:40.070 + 02.467 16:37:10.021

5 1:38.428 + 00.825 16:38:48.449

6 1:39.369 + 01.766 16:40:27.818

7 1:40.227 + 02.624 16:42:08.045

8 1:40.791 + 03.188 16:43:48.836

9 1:41.946 + 04.343 16:45:30.782

10 1:42.397 + 04.794 16:47:13.179

 Po. 4 - # 16 PETTITI G. + 48.323
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.246 + 00.736 16:32:15.149

2 1:39.510 --------- 16:33:54.659

3 1:40.504 + 00.994 16:35:35.163

4 1:40.517 + 01.007 16:37:15.680

5 1:41.440 + 01.930 16:38:57.120

6 1:41.309 + 01.799 16:40:38.429

7 1:41.764 + 02.254 16:42:20.193

8 1:42.305 + 02.795 16:44:02.498

9 1:41.220 + 01.710 16:45:43.718

10 1:48.111 + 08.601 16:47:31.829

 Po. 5 - # 240 FURIGO R. + 52.017
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.139 + 02.254 16:32:17.042

2 1:40.291 + 00.406 16:33:57.333

3 1:39.885 --------- 16:35:37.218

4 1:41.030 + 01.145 16:37:18.248

5 1:42.389 + 02.504 16:39:00.637

6 1:41.374 + 01.489 16:40:42.011

7 1:41.061 + 01.176 16:42:23.072

8 1:43.313 + 03.428 16:44:06.385

9 1:44.066 + 04.181 16:45:50.451

10 1:45.072 + 05.187 16:47:35.523

 Po. 6 - # 532 SIFLETTO G. + 1:01.282
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.837 + 02.642 16:32:17.740

2 1:40.572 + 00.377 16:33:58.312

3 1:40.195 --------- 16:35:38.507

4 1:41.034 + 00.839 16:37:19.541

5 1:41.507 + 01.312 16:39:01.048

6 1:41.802 + 01.607 16:40:42.850

7 1:41.343 + 01.148 16:42:24.193

8 1:46.261 + 06.066 16:44:10.454

9 1:46.686 + 06.491 16:45:57.140

10 1:47.648 + 07.453 16:47:44.788

 Po. 7 - # 752 QUAGLIA C. + 1:08.476
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.301 + 01.317 16:32:18.204

2 1:41.984 --------- 16:34:00.188

3 1:42.704 + 00.720 16:35:42.892

4 1:43.673 + 01.689 16:37:26.565

5 1:43.512 + 01.528 16:39:10.077

6 1:44.661 + 02.677 16:40:54.738

7 1:43.478 + 01.494 16:42:38.216

8 1:43.127 + 01.143 16:44:21.343

9 1:45.585 + 03.601 16:46:06.928

10 1:45.054 + 03.070 16:47:51.982

 Po. 8 - # 470 DE LORENZO D.+ 1:25.497
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.914 + 03.684 16:32:19.817

2 1:41.230 --------- 16:34:01.047

3 1:42.434 + 01.204 16:35:43.481

4 1:43.774 + 02.544 16:37:27.255

5 1:44.025 + 02.795 16:39:11.280

6 1:44.603 + 03.373 16:40:55.883

7 1:43.455 + 02.225 16:42:39.338

8 1:45.871 + 04.641 16:44:25.209

9 1:49.334 + 08.104 16:46:14.543

10 1:54.460 + 13.230 16:48:09.003

 Po. 9 - # 334 CHIAPPA V. + 1:30.030
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.859 + 06.873 16:32:24.762

2 1:44.892 + 01.906 16:34:09.654

3 1:42.986 --------- 16:35:52.640

4 1:43.557 + 00.571 16:37:36.197

5 1:44.360 + 01.374 16:39:20.557

6 1:46.113 + 03.127 16:41:06.670

7 1:49.080 + 06.094 16:42:55.750

8 1:48.576 + 05.590 16:44:44.326

9 1:44.820 + 01.834 16:46:29.146

10 1:44.390 + 01.404 16:48:13.536

 Po. 10 - # 80 MONGRANDI F.+ 1:31.556
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.670 + 03.971 16:32:22.573

2 1:46.888 + 03.189 16:34:09.461

3 1:46.729 + 03.030 16:35:56.190

4 1:47.157 + 03.458 16:37:43.347

5 1:45.298 + 01.599 16:39:28.645

6 1:47.170 + 03.471 16:41:15.815

7 1:45.487 + 01.788 16:43:01.302

8 1:45.426 + 01.727 16:44:46.728

9 1:44.635 + 00.936 16:46:31.363

10 1:43.699 --------- 16:48:15.062

 Po. 11 - # 413 DALLARI G. + 1:40.942
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.138 + 04.331 16:32:23.041

2 1:43.807 --------- 16:34:06.848

3 1:45.196 + 01.389 16:35:52.044

4 1:46.055 + 02.248 16:37:38.099

5 1:44.743 + 00.936 16:39:22.842

6 1:56.583 + 12.776 16:41:19.425

7 1:45.783 + 01.976 16:43:05.208

8 1:46.592 + 02.785 16:44:51.800

9 1:44.695 + 00.888 16:46:36.495

10 1:47.953 + 04.146 16:48:24.448

 Po. 12 - # 20 BERTONE E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.750 + 02.214 16:32:23.653

2 1:47.096 + 00.560 16:34:10.749

3 1:46.536 --------- 16:35:57.285

4 1:46.614 + 00.078 16:37:43.899

5 1:47.188 + 00.652 16:39:31.087

6 1:49.453 + 02.917 16:41:20.540

7 1:48.360 + 01.824 16:43:08.900

8 1:48.630 + 02.094 16:44:57.530

9 1:52.840 + 06.304 16:46:50.370

 Po. 13 - # 324 CASALI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.174 + 06.683 16:32:33.077

2 1:51.491 --------- 16:34:24.568

3 1:53.930 + 02.439 16:36:18.498

4 1:53.777 + 02.286 16:38:12.275

5 1:52.306 + 00.815 16:40:04.581

6 1:52.798 + 01.307 16:41:57.379

7 1:54.635 + 03.144 16:43:52.014

8 1:54.772 + 03.281 16:45:46.786

9 1:51.916 + 00.425 16:47:38.702

Fastest lap: 1:33.708 
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Orbassano 17 03 24 Epoca - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 14 - # 32 MARIETTA G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.015 + 11.076 16:32:36.918

2 1:56.645 + 05.706 16:34:33.563

3 1:52.415 + 01.476 16:36:25.978

4 1:50.939 --------- 16:38:16.917

5 1:52.184 + 01.245 16:40:09.101

6 1:54.690 + 03.751 16:42:03.791

7 1:52.514 + 01.575 16:43:56.305

8 1:53.037 + 02.098 16:45:49.342

9 1:51.114 + 00.175 16:47:40.456

 Po. 15 - # 34 GATTI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.567 + 09.532 16:32:36.470

2 1:56.412 + 04.377 16:34:32.882

3 1:54.575 + 02.540 16:36:27.457

4 1:53.016 + 00.981 16:38:20.473

5 1:55.686 + 03.651 16:40:16.159

6 1:53.209 + 01.174 16:42:09.368

7 1:52.035 --------- 16:44:01.403

8 1:56.495 + 04.460 16:45:57.898

9 1:53.565 + 01.530 16:47:51.463

 Po. 16 - # 98 PECORA S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.545 + 06.871 16:32:35.448

2 1:53.747 + 00.073 16:34:29.195

3 1:53.674 --------- 16:36:22.869

4 1:56.677 + 03.003 16:38:19.546

5 1:55.907 + 02.233 16:40:15.453

6 1:57.681 + 04.007 16:42:13.134

7 1:57.031 + 03.357 16:44:10.165

8 1:55.895 + 02.221 16:46:06.060

9 1:59.099 + 05.425 16:48:05.159

 Po. 17 - # 410 MAGNI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.295 + 09.883 16:32:39.198

2 1:57.079 + 02.667 16:34:36.277

3 1:56.237 + 01.825 16:36:32.514

4 1:55.307 + 00.895 16:38:27.821

5 1:54.412 --------- 16:40:22.233

6 1:55.312 + 00.900 16:42:17.545

7 1:55.720 + 01.308 16:44:13.265

8 1:54.840 + 00.428 16:46:08.105

9 1:57.798 + 03.386 16:48:05.903

 Po. 18 - # 64 NEGRO W. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.393 + 02.822 16:32:32.296

2 1:56.460 + 01.889 16:34:28.756

3 1:58.059 + 03.488 16:36:26.815

4 1:56.452 + 01.881 16:38:23.267

5 1:56.265 + 01.694 16:40:19.532

6 1:57.286 + 02.715 16:42:16.818

7 1:54.571 --------- 16:44:11.389

8 1:55.177 + 00.606 16:46:06.566

9 1:59.785 + 05.214 16:48:06.351

 Po. 19 - # 119 VALANDRO E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.090 + 06.406 16:32:34.993

2 1:57.440 + 03.756 16:34:32.433

3 1:59.051 + 05.367 16:36:31.484

4 1:55.442 + 01.758 16:38:26.926

5 1:56.079 + 02.395 16:40:23.005

6 1:55.958 + 02.274 16:42:18.963

7 1:56.273 + 02.589 16:44:15.236

8 1:53.684 --------- 16:46:08.920

9 1:58.473 + 04.789 16:48:07.393

 Po. 20 - # 177 RIPPA F. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.940 + 05.088 16:32:39.843

2 1:59.852 --------- 16:34:39.695

3 2:00.828 + 00.976 16:36:40.523

4 2:00.725 + 00.873 16:38:41.248

5 2:02.373 + 02.521 16:40:43.621

6 2:04.237 + 04.385 16:42:47.858

7 2:01.605 + 01.753 16:44:49.463

8 2:03.157 + 03.305 16:46:52.620

 Po. 21 - # 156 GENTILINI G. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.804 + 03.627 16:32:43.707

2 2:05.177 --------- 16:34:48.884

3 2:08.193 + 03.016 16:36:57.077

4 2:08.718 + 03.541 16:39:05.795

5 2:08.206 + 03.029 16:41:14.001

6 2:08.007 + 02.830 16:43:22.008

7 2:08.399 + 03.222 16:45:30.407

8 2:06.911 + 01.734 16:47:37.318

 Po. 22 - # 811 FUNES F. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.529 + 05.541 16:32:49.432

2 2:12.009 + 03.021 16:35:01.441

3 2:10.943 + 01.955 16:37:12.384

4 2:12.201 + 03.213 16:39:24.585

5 2:11.172 + 02.184 16:41:35.757

6 2:10.922 + 01.934 16:43:46.679

7 2:10.319 + 01.331 16:45:56.998

8 2:08.988 --------- 16:48:05.986

 Po. 23 - # 61 GATTI F. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.184 + 04.781 16:32:49.087

2 2:11.958 + 02.555 16:35:01.045

3 2:09.403 --------- 16:37:10.448

4 2:11.649 + 02.246 16:39:22.097

5 2:13.210 + 03.807 16:41:35.307

6 2:10.601 + 01.198 16:43:45.908

7 2:11.574 + 02.171 16:45:57.482

8 2:15.147 + 05.744 16:48:12.629

 Po. 24 - # 214 LANCIA MUSAZZI E.+ 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.575 + 11.709 16:32:59.478

2 2:12.866 --------- 16:35:12.344

3 2:23.365 + 10.499 16:37:35.709

4 2:17.311 + 04.445 16:39:53.020

5 2:22.706 + 09.840 16:42:15.726

6 2:17.540 + 04.674 16:44:33.266

7 2:16.006 + 03.140 16:46:49.272

 Po. 25 - # 17 GATTI R. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.599 + 04.028 16:32:57.502

2 2:21.938 + 03.367 16:35:19.440

3 2:23.187 + 04.616 16:37:42.627

4 2:20.829 + 02.258 16:40:03.456

5 2:25.783 + 07.212 16:42:29.239

6 2:18.770 + 00.199 16:44:48.009

7 2:18.571 --------- 16:47:06.580

 Po. 26 - # 72 GHELFI A. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.167 + 08.055 16:32:38.070

2 1:56.948 + 01.836 16:34:35.018

3 1:58.198 + 03.086 16:36:33.216

4 1:55.112 --------- 16:38:28.328

 Po. 27 - # 576 BUGLIONE M. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.214 + 03.524 16:32:19.117

2 1:40.690 --------- 16:33:59.807

3 1:51.122 + 10.432 16:35:50.929

Fastest lap: 1:33.708 
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